Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk            www.bgelectrical.uk136 137
Fo
rtr
es
s
| C
irc
uit
 P
ro
te
ct
ion
Fortress | Circuit Protection
Electrical Accessories – Wiring Devices & Circuit Protection
Main Switch – Isolator
•	Positive contact status indication
•	Device capable of being locked in ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ position using a device lock
RCBO's Type AC
RCBO's Type A
MCB's
•	Positive contact status indication
•	Available in B or C Curve
•	Device capable of being locked in ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ position using a device lock
Product Code Description Rating Modules
Inner
Carton
CUSW100 Double Pole 100A Main Switch 100A 2 5
B Curve C Curve Description Rating Modules
Inner
Carton
CUMB6 CUMC6 Single Pole, 6kA 6A 1 12
CUMB10 CUMC10 Single Pole, 6kA 10A 1 12
CUMB16 CUMC16 Single Pole, 6kA 16A 1 12
CUMB20 CUMC20 Single Pole, 6kA 20A 1 12
CUMB32 CUMC32 Single Pole, 6kA 32A 1 12
CUMB40 CUMC40 Single Pole, 6kA 40A 1 12
CUMB45 - Single Pole 6kA 45A 1 12
CUMB50 CUMC50 Single Pole, 6kA 50A 1 12
CUMB55 - Single Pole 6kA 55A 1 12
B Curve C Curve Description Rating Modules
Inner
Carton
CUCRB6 CUCRC6 Compact RCBO, Type AC, Single Pole 6kA 6A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB10 CUCRC10 Compact RCBO, Type AC, Single Pole 6kA 10A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB16 CUCRC16 Compact RCBO, Type AC, Single Pole 6kA 16A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB20 CUCRC20 Compact RCBO, Type AC, Single Pole 6kA 20A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB32 CUCRC32 Compact RCBO, Type AC, Single Pole 6kA 32A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB40 CUCRC40 Compact RCBO, Type AC, Single Pole 6kA 40A 30mA 1 5
CURB45 - Tall Body RCBO Type AC, Single Pole, 6kA 45A 30mA 1 5
CURB50 - Tall Body RCBO Type AC, Single Pole, 6kA 50A 30mA 1 5
CURB55 - Tall Body RCBO Type AC, Single Pole, 6kA 55A 30mA 1 5
B Curve C Curve Description Rating Modules
Inner
Carton
CUCRB6A CUCRC6A Compact RCBO, Type A, Single Pole 6kA 6A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB10A CUCRC10A Compact RCBO, Type A, Single Pole 6kA 10A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB16A CUCRC16A Compact RCBO, Type A, Single Pole 6kA 16A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB20A CUCRC20A Compact RCBO, Type A, Single Pole 6kA 20A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB32A CUCRC32A Compact RCBO, Type A, Single Pole 6kA 32A 30mA 1 5
CUCRB40A CUCRC40A Compact RCBO, Type A, Single Pole 6kA 40A 30mA 1 5
CURB45A - Tall Body RCBO Type A, Single Pole, 6kA 45A 30mA 1 5
CURB50A - Tall Body RCBO Type A, Single Pole, 6kA 50A 30mA 1 5
CURB55A - Tall Body RCBO Type A, Single Pole, 6kA 55A 30mA 1 5
Type Tripping Current Operating Time
B Curve 3-5 times the full load current 0.04-13sec
C Curve 5-10 times the full load current 0.04-5sec
CUSW100
CUMB32CUMB55
CURB55CUCRB32
CURB55ACUCRB32A
Devices
RCD Type AC
•	Positive contact status indication
•	Device capable of being locked in ‘ON’ or ‘OFF’ position using a device lock
Control Devices
•	Wide range of additional control devices for installation
  inside the consumer unit
•	Contactors are ideal for controlling large lighting loads, heating
  or ventilation systems
•	The bell transformer is for use with mains powered door chimes
  which do not have integrated transformers
•	Step down transformer to 8V-24V
•	The timers control circuits to activate or deactivate at
  certain times the user sets
•	The number of channels indicates the number of separate
  circuits which can be controlled
Product Code Description Rating Modules
Inner
Carton
RCBO Type AC
CUR4030 Double Pole, Type AC 40A 30mA 2 5
CUR6330 Double Pole, Type AC 63A 30mA 2 5
CUR8030 Double Pole, Type AC 80A 30mA 2 5
CUR80100 Double Pole, Type AC 80A 100mA 2 5
CUR80100TD Double Pole, Type AC, Time Delayed 80A 100mA 2 5
RCD Type A
CUR4030A Double Pole, Type A RCD 40A 30mA 2 5
CUR6330A Double Pole, Type A RCD 63A 30mA 2 5
CUR8030A Double Pole, Type A RCD 80A 30mA 2 5
CUR10030A Double Pole, Type A RCD 100A 30mA 2 5
Product Code Description Modules
Inner
Carton
CUC20 Contactor 20A double pole 1 5
CUC40 Contactor 40A double pole 2 5
CUB1 Bell Transformer 2 5
CUTS1 Time Delay Switch, 1 – 20 mins 2 5
CUTS5 Timer Analogue 24 Hr 2 5
CUTS10 Timer Digital 1 Channel 2 5
CUTS11 Timer Digital 2 Channels 2 5
CUB1 CUC20 CUTS5
CUTS10 CUTS11
Type AC
Type A
Residual Current Devices
Type AC
Ensures tripping for residual AC currents.
Type A
Ensures tripping for residual AC currents and pulsating DC
currents. For most applications Type AC devices are the most
suitable. Where loads produce DC currents such as electric vehicle
charging points then Type A RCD will need to be considered. The
decision	to	fit	Type	A	RCD	will	depend	on	the	potential	level	of	DC
current and manufacturers data for the equipment would need to
be consulted.